TunisieValeurs

BIEN PLACEE POUR MIEUX PLACER

morntre S INTEGRA

FARTHMNER S

du jour

Résumé du marché au 21/10/2019

595 725

SIAME
Electrostar
SOPAT

Magasin Général
AMI

Valeur

Attijari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles

GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

Magasin Général
Monoprix

MPBS

OTH

Poulina Group Holding

Tunisie Leasing
Tunisie Valeurs

Ciments de Bizerte
Elbene Industrie

ICF

Modern Leasing
Placements de Tunisie
BH Assurance

Carthage Cement

+5,48%
+4,20%
+2,99%
+2,67%

61383
595 725
66 099

529 385
7344
a7
202 275

287073
41323
[
163 381
129 880
181 803
26 655
0
56 158
186 474
8645
5444

5617
109 669

ciL
SERVICOM 5,41%
SITS -4,00%

Attijari Leasing -2,99%
SOTUVER -2,51%

Variation (%)

maine Quantité

www.tunisievaleurs.com

illeure Demande
Prix
3,170
27,500
5,510
7,510
4,280
1,610
32,900
10,010
11,290
110,400
11,960
7,400
2,400
14,580
7,050
10,210
Atp
11,600
1,960
16,240
0,660
0,000
12,180
23,030
7,800
5,200
14,050
1,000
3,860
18,710
3,210
0,000
0,000
7,080
0,980
Atp
5,750
12,700
2,280
9,080
131,000
3,860
9,710
4,760
0,610
8,850
16,180
7,370
1,030
9,610
22,730
6,450

Euro-Cycles

SFBT

SOTIPAPIER

ntité

LILAS

Meilleure Offre

529 385
457 703
287073
202275



http://www.tunisievaleurs.com/

